9:00-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-1:40
1:40-1:50
1:50-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-3:00

3:00-3:30

Registration

Welcome

Dr. John Delony
Autographs & Break
1st Breakout session
Lunch

2nd Breakout Session
Break

3rd Breakout Session
Break

Naloxone Presentation
With Kristin Smith
Jessica Pfau presents
Lighthouse Core Value

& Mission Statement
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Scan the QR code to see
which breakout sessions
you are in. You can also
find a map of the building

and breakout speaker bios.
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