9:00-9:30	Registration
9:30-9:45	Welcome
9:45-10:45	Dr. John Delony
10:45-11:15	Autographs & Break
11:15-12:00	1st Breakout session
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00-1:40	2nd Breakout Session
1:40-1:50	Break
1:50-2:30	3rd Breakout Session
2:30-2:45	Break
2:45-3:00	Naloxone Presentation
	With Kristin Smith
3:00-3:30	Jessica Pfau presents
	Lighthouse Core Value





& Mission Statement

Scan the QR code to see which breakout sessions you are in. You can also find a map of the building and breakout speaker bios.

